
    GENTIKI TRAIL 9 GENTIKI TRAIL21Km

Rank By 
Gen.

By 
Cat.

Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club START 21KM IN RACE FINISH 21KM

1 1 1 ALL Male 177 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ /URSA TEAM/PATHS OF 
GREECE

0:00:00.030(00:00:00) 0:57:10.190(00:57:10) 2:03:18.733(02:03:18)

2 2 2 ALL Male 280 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΠΡΙΖΗΣ -   0:00:02.963(00:00:00) 0:57:53.673(00:57:50) 2:03:19.850(02:03:16)
3 3 3 ALL Male 139 GR THANOS TZALAS - KATSALPINISTES 0:00:04.433(00:00:00) 0:58:04.690(00:58:00) 2:05:02.883(02:04:58)
4 4 1 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 132 GR GIORGOS RADIS - VEROIA 0:00:02.700(00:00:00) 1:00:41.180(01:00:38) 2:13:05.746(02:13:03)
5 5 2 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 115 GR NIKOLAOS DIMTSAS - GEO DIALEKTOS / UPT 0:00:00.200(00:00:00) 1:02:27.893(01:02:27) 2:15:57.490(02:15:57)
6 6 1 30-39 Male 118 GR GIORGOS GKOTSIOS - ΤΡΙΚΑΛΑ 0:00:04.850(00:00:00) 1:03:45.650(01:03:40) 2:15:58.523(02:15:53)
7 7 1 40-49 Male 211 GR ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ - KASIMIS TRAINING 0:00:00.560(00:00:00) 1:04:20.893(01:04:20) 2:16:22.850(02:16:22)
8 1 4 ALL Female 312 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΙΑΖΙΤΖΙΔΟΥ -   0:00:00.030(00:00:00) 1:04:26.160(01:04:26) 2:18:27.463(02:18:27)
9 8 2 30-39 Male 173 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΕΛΑΣ - ΣΜΝ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:00:05.290(00:00:00) 1:06:52.896(01:06:47) 2:20:47.490(02:20:42)
10 9 3 30-39 Male 275 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΟΥΠΕΛΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΦΑΛΑΝΗΣ 0:00:04.920(00:00:00) 1:04:42.880(01:04:37) 2:21:10.820(02:21:05)
11 10 2 40-49 Male 222 GR ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΓΑΛΙΟΣ - BESIOS BE SAFE 0:00:04.720(00:00:00) 1:07:48.863(01:07:44) 2:26:20.000(02:26:15)
12 11 3 40-49 Male 230 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΣΓΑΝΗΣ - ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΚΡΑΝΕΑΣ ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑΣ 0:00:04.720(00:00:00) 1:04:29.913(01:04:25) 2:26:20.270(02:26:15)
13 12 3 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 241 GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΜΠΙΛΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΚΑΙ 

ΠΕΖΟΠΟΡΩΝ ΤΣΑΡΙΤΣΑΝΗΣ
0:00:03.400(00:00:00) 1:06:14.630(01:06:11) 2:26:50.516(02:26:47)

14 13 4 40-49 Male 141 GR MARKOS 
VAXEVANOPOULOS

- CENTAUROS 0:00:03.633(00:00:00) 1:06:16.140(01:06:12) 2:26:50.740(02:26:47)

15 14 4 30-39 Male 106 GR DIMITRIOS BOULAKIS - CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB 0:00:08.296(00:00:00) 1:06:32.130(01:06:23) 2:28:03.590(02:27:55)
16 15 1 50-59 Male 283 ΘΩΜΑΣ ΣΟΛΩΜΟΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:08:20.353(01:08:14) 2:28:57.750(02:28:52)
17 16 5 40-49 Male 188 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΠΟΥΛΗΣ - RUNNING BEES/GRMC - 1:11:07.616 (--:--:--) 2:30:04.510 (--:--:--)
18 17 6 40-49 Male 157 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ -   0:00:04.733(00:00:00) 1:10:34.613(01:10:29) 2:33:49.756(02:33:45)
19 18 7 40-49 Male 207 GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΛΙΟΥΜΠΑΣ - ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 0:00:22.253(00:00:00) 1:13:23.090(01:13:00) 2:34:30.000(02:34:07)
20 19 8 40-49 Male 266 GR ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ - BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL 0:00:05.953(00:00:00) 1:14:31.830(01:14:25) 2:34:57.960(02:34:52)
21 20 9 40-49 Male 272 GR ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΡΙΖΟΣ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:22.230(00:00:00) 1:14:33.253(01:14:11) 2:37:14.213(02:36:51)
22 21 10 40-49 Male 240 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΗΤΟΣ - Σ.Δ. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:12:21.083(01:12:15) 2:37:18.670(02:37:12)
23 22 5 30-39 Male 193 GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΛΟΤΥΧΟΣ - GEO DIALEKTOS TEAM 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:11:10.590(01:11:04) 2:38:58.256(02:38:52)
24 23 6 30-39 Male 194 ΑΝΤΙ ΤΟΣΚΑ -   0:00:12.870(00:00:00) 1:17:04.320(01:16:51) 2:40:21.010(02:40:08)
25 24 7 30-39 Male 113 GR GEORGIOS CHRISTOU - KATSALPINISTES 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:14:16.326(01:14:10) 2:41:21.513(02:41:15)
26 25 8 30-39 Male 134 GR ROMEO SALI - ΒΟΛΟΣ 0:00:03.850(00:00:00) 1:05:59.613(01:05:55) 2:41:33.313(02:41:29)
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27 26 11 40-49 Male 212 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ

- #TEAMLIDL 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:15:37.593(01:15:31) 2:41:46.763(02:41:41)

28 27 12 40-49 Male 224 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΓΓΟΣ - KASIMIS TRAINING 0:00:06.090(00:00:00) 1:16:57.056(01:16:50) 2:42:29.363(02:42:23)
29 28 13 40-49 Male 236 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 

ΜΠΑΜΠΑΝΙΚΟΣ
-   0:00:36.520(00:00:00) 1:17:12.070(01:16:35) 2:42:44.253(02:42:07)

30 29 14 40-49 Male 214 GR ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΙΝΟΣ - OLYMPOS MARARATHON RUNNING 
TEAM

0:00:10.750(00:00:00) 1:10:58.353(01:10:47) 2:44:07.883(02:43:57)

31 30 2 50-59 Male 324 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΦΑΚΡΙΔΑΣ -   0:00:09.763(00:00:00) 1:10:56.253(01:10:46) 2:44:30.253(02:44:20)
32 31 1 60-64 Male 105 GR GIORGIOS BISBIKIS - ΣΜΛ 0:00:19.516(00:00:00) 1:18:42.066(01:18:22) 2:44:50.930(02:44:31)
33 32 15 40-49 Male 182 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΗΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΦΑΛΑΝΗΣ - 1:12:56.326 (--:--:--) 2:44:59.996 (--:--:--)
34 33 9 30-39 Male 187 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΙΑΓΚΑΛΟΣ -   - 1:12:05.093 (--:--:--) 2:45:17.780 (--:--:--)
35 34 10 30-39 Male 204 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΑΝΟΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ 

ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
0:00:09.176(00:00:00) 1:11:32.576(01:11:23) 2:45:25.533(02:45:16)

36 2 5 ALL Female 289 GR ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΤΗΛΙΟΥ - ΑΠΣ ΤΡΙΑΣ 0:00:03.886(00:00:00) 1:15:24.333(01:15:20) 2:45:27.273(02:45:23)
37 35 11 30-39 Male 306 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:09.176(00:00:00) 1:17:16.556(01:17:07) 2:45:36.773(02:45:27)
38 36 12 30-39 Male 104 GR IOANNIS BIMPLIAS - AIDONOCHORI NOMADS - 1:18:47.326 (--:--:--) 2:46:38.996 (--:--:--)
39 37 13 30-39 Male 273 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΡΟΥΚΑΣ -   0:00:09.176(00:00:00) 1:16:45.550(01:16:36) 2:47:30.020(02:47:20)
40 38 3 50-59 Male 239 GR ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΜΠΑΡΜΠΟΥΤΑΣ -   0:00:02.963(00:00:00) 1:15:17.313(01:15:14) 2:48:00.273(02:47:57)
41 39 16 40-49 Male 130 GR VASILEIOS MARGINOUDIS - ΕΤΟΥΚΟΥ 0:00:03.486(00:00:00) 1:16:51.060(01:16:47) 2:49:13.023(02:49:09)
42 40 14 30-39 Male 138 GR ANTONY TSIAKMAKIS -   0:00:12.753(00:00:00) 1:21:18.796(01:21:06) 2:49:32.030(02:49:19)
43 41 17 40-49 Male 218 GR ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΛΙΑΜΤΣΙΟΣ - ΣΔΥΑ ΑΓΙΑΣ 0:00:06.940(00:00:00) 1:16:25.076(01:16:18) 2:49:58.766(02:49:51)
44 42 18 40-49 Male 186 GR ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΖΕΡΔΑΛΗΣ - MAMALI TRAIL RUN 0:00:14.760(00:00:00) - 2:50:05.530(02:49:50)
45 43 19 40-49 Male 120 GR ZISIS KARANASTASIS - ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 0:00:10.966(00:00:00) 1:20:33.020(01:20:22) 2:50:12.973(02:50:02)
46 44 4 50-59 Male 277 GR ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΣΑΜΑΚΙΔΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ - ALLTERRAINRUNNERS 0:00:07.873(00:00:00) - 2:50:14.030(02:50:06)
47 45 15 30-39 Male 318 ΝΙΚΟΣ ΤΣΙΑΛΑΒΟΣ -   0:00:06.090(00:00:00) 1:16:14.593(01:16:08) 2:50:54.270(02:50:48)
48 46 16 30-39 Male 202 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΚΑΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ
- --- 0:00:04.950(00:00:00) 1:14:36.073(01:14:31) 2:51:02.240(02:50:57)

49 47 5 50-59 Male 264 GR ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΜΑΛΗΣ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:09.460(00:00:00) 1:18:10.083(01:18:00) 2:51:33.280(02:51:23)
50 48 20 40-49 Male 179 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:13.926(00:00:00) 1:18:16.080(01:18:02) 2:51:51.400(02:51:37)
51 3 6 ALL Female 159 GR ΣΟΦΙΑ ΒΟΥΤΣΚΙΔΟΥ - ENDURANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS 0:00:03.850(00:00:00) 1:20:13.566(01:20:09) 2:52:00.026(02:51:56)
52 49 6 50-59 Male 166 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΤΑΣ - SMNL MELISSA KIKIZAS RUNNING 

TEAM LARISSA
0:00:09.176(00:00:00) 1:19:00.053(01:18:50) 2:52:11.453(02:52:02)

53 50 21 40-49 Male 151 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΚΗΣ - VELOX TRIBE - Σ.Δ. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:19:57.040(01:19:49) 2:52:24.520(02:52:17)
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54 51 4 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 247 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΚΑΣ -   0:00:06.940(00:00:00) 1:12:39.360(01:12:32) 2:52:28.270(02:52:21)
55 52 5 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 210 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΡΟΥΣΤΑΛΙΑΣ - ΠΗΛΙΟ 0:00:06.723(00:00:00) 1:18:36.310(01:18:29) 2:54:37.033(02:54:30)
56 53 7 50-59 Male 119 GR KONSTANTINOS 

KALAMARAS
-   0:00:08.976(00:00:00) 1:19:19.066(01:19:10) 2:54:59.893(02:54:50)

57 54 22 40-49 Male 250 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΕΣΤΟΡΑΣ - ΜΠΙΣΟΒΙΤΕΣ 0:00:05.290(00:00:00) 1:18:03.566(01:17:58) 2:55:15.370(02:55:10)
58 55 17 30-39 Male 311 ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΟΥΡΛΑΣ -   0:00:06.923(00:00:00) 1:15:00.596(01:14:53) 2:55:16.020(02:55:09)
59 56 8 50-59 Male 309 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ -   0:00:19.123(00:00:00) 1:23:38.756(01:23:19) 2:55:31.600(02:55:12)
60 57 18 30-39 Male 153 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΛΙΑΝΤΖΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:12.506(00:00:00) 1:25:24.496(01:25:11) 2:56:12.030(02:55:59)
61 58 19 30-39 Male 135 GR NIKOLAOS SOURLAS - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:18.300(00:00:00) 1:22:05.300(01:21:47) 2:56:24.523(02:56:06)
62 59 23 40-49 Male 142 GR EVANGELOS VOULGARIS - SCIENCETRAINING.GR 0:00:16.510(00:00:00) - 2:56:43.786(02:56:27)
63 60 24 40-49 Male 276 GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΡΩΜΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:11.180(00:00:00) - 2:57:25.290(02:57:14)
64 61 1 65-69 Male 322 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΖΑΣ -   0:00:00.200(00:00:00) 1:20:01.816(01:20:01) 2:58:38.546(02:58:38)
65 62 25 40-49 Male 244 GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ -   0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:19:47.536(01:19:40) 2:58:53.906(02:58:46)
66 63 26 40-49 Male 107 GR SPYRIDON BOURAS - KASIMIS TRAINING 0:00:00.030(00:00:00) 1:23:36.756(01:23:36) 2:59:12.023(02:59:11)
67 64 20 30-39 Male 291 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ
- ΛΥΚΟΙ ΚΕΧΑΓΙΟΓΛΟΥ 0:00:11.936(00:00:00) 1:26:15.780(01:26:03) 2:59:45.036(02:59:33)

68 65 21 30-39 Male 174 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ -   0:00:16.430(00:00:00) 1:28:06.980(01:27:50) 2:59:55.030(02:59:38)
69 66 27 40-49 Male 158 GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ -   0:00:13.070(00:00:00) 1:20:34.773(01:20:21) 3:00:15.916(03:00:02)
70 67 22 30-39 Male 252 GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΝΟΛΗΣ - GREAT 0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:26:03.806(01:25:56) 3:01:18.543(03:01:11)
71 68 28 40-49 Male 282 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΚΡΟΥΜΠΗΣ - ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ Ν.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:00:11.280(00:00:00) 1:26:12.270(01:26:00) 3:01:34.343(03:01:23)
72 69 29 40-49 Male 145 GR ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ - ΣΔΥ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:14.606(00:00:00) 1:22:00.523(01:21:45) 3:02:34.540(03:02:19)
73 70 9 50-59 Male 319 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΛΙΜΠΙΚΗΣ -   0:00:04.850(00:00:00) 1:19:28.036(01:19:23) 3:02:52.530(03:02:47)
74 71 30 40-49 Male 189 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΑΡΑΣ - Σ.Μ.Ν.ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 0:00:12.506(00:00:00) 1:27:26.760(01:27:14) 3:02:55.280(03:02:42)
75 72 31 40-49 Male 221 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΥΓΟΥΡΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ 

ΝΟΜΟΥ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
0:00:13.110(00:00:00) 1:27:26.270(01:27:13) 3:02:56.280(03:02:43)

76 73 10 50-59 Male 234 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΗΤΣΙΜΠΟΝΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:12.436(00:00:00) 1:23:25.790(01:23:13) 3:04:16.800(03:04:04)
77 74 23 30-39 Male 203 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΜΙΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - RUNNING TEAM FARSALA 0:00:07.510(00:00:00) 1:16:29.560(01:16:22) 3:04:18.786(03:04:11)
78 75 24 30-39 Male 271 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ -   0:00:29.320(00:00:00) 1:33:59.440(01:33:30) 3:04:19.036(03:03:49)
79 4 1 W30-39 Female 108 GR THEODORA BOURTZOU - ΣΔΥ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ 0:00:03.933(00:00:00) 1:22:51.030(01:22:47) 3:05:17.033(03:05:13)
80 76 25 30-39 Male 296 GR ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΤΣΙΛΙΚΙΔΗΣ - GREAT - RODOPI RUNNERS 0:00:06.623(00:00:00) 1:34:57.210(01:34:50) 3:05:18.820(03:05:12)
81 77 32 40-49 Male 205 GR ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΟΠΑΝΟΣ - GREAT 0:00:06.406(00:00:00) 1:26:44.740(01:26:38) 3:06:05.763(03:05:59)
82 78 6 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 122 GR EMMANOUIL KARPONIS -   0:00:10.100(00:00:00) 1:21:35.563(01:21:25) 3:06:11.530(03:06:01)
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83 79 26 30-39 Male 223 GR ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΜΑΓΑΛΙΟΣ -   0:00:13.170(00:00:00) 1:27:01.993(01:26:48) 3:06:25.250(03:06:12)
84 80 11 50-59 Male 260 GR ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ -   0:00:18.166(00:00:00) - 3:08:21.290(03:08:03)
85 81 33 40-49 Male 163 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ - ΣΔΥΒ-ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ - - 3:08:28.836 (--:--:--)
86 82 12 50-59 Male 144 GR HAJRI ZAJMI - ΑΠΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΣ 0:00:16.933(00:00:00) 1:29:30.976(01:29:14) 3:08:34.293(03:08:17)
87 83 2 65-69 Male 155 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΟΣ - ΠΑΡΓΑ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:29:11.963(01:29:06) 3:08:34.800(03:08:29)
88 84 34 40-49 Male 206 GR ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 

ΚΟΥΖΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ
- ΝΑΟΥΣΑ ΒΕΡΜΙΟΝ TRAIL ΣΔΥ 

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ
0:00:07.996(00:00:00) 1:19:31.060(01:19:23) 3:08:35.060(03:08:27)

89 85 13 50-59 Male 310 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΠΡΙΑΝΑΣ -   0:00:10.100(00:00:00) 1:26:38.010(01:26:27) 3:09:47.306(03:09:37)
90 86 27 30-39 Male 288 GR ΔΗΜΟΣ ΤΖΑΜΟΣ - ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ 0:00:03.633(00:00:00) 1:22:58.780(01:22:55) 3:10:43.790(03:10:40)
91 87 2 60-64 Male 196 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΤΟΥΜΟΣ - ΣΜΝΛ - 1:22:45.253 (--:--:--) 3:11:10.536 (--:--:--)
92 88 28 30-39 Male 304 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ - RUNNING TEAM FARSALA 0:00:08.290(00:00:00) - 3:11:38.790(03:11:30)
93 89 35 40-49 Male 259 GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 0:00:08.943(00:00:00) 1:27:09.013(01:27:00) 3:11:57.813(03:11:48)
94 5 1 W40-49 Female 286 GR ΑΝΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΟΥ -   - 1:29:44.480 (--:--:--) 3:12:09.796 (--:--:--)
95 90 36 40-49 Male 102 GR EVANGELOS ANDRIAS -   0:00:11.366(00:00:00) 1:29:35.216(01:29:23) 3:13:15.550(03:13:04)
96 91 14 50-59 Male 292 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΙΡΙΔΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ - 1:30:19.480 (--:--:--) 3:13:22.290 (--:--:--)
97 92 29 30-39 Male 268 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΙΛΤΣΗΣ - DOSE-SDYVKENTAVROS 0:00:06.940(00:00:00) 1:28:44.516(01:28:37) 3:13:25.046(03:13:18)
98 93 37 40-49 Male 227 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:10.966(00:00:00) 1:28:05.223(01:27:54) 3:13:25.686(03:13:14)
99 94 30 30-39 Male 111 GR TIMOS CHATZIGEORGIOU - ΣΔΥΒ 0:00:05.853(00:00:00) 1:26:47.516(01:26:41) 3:15:05.300(03:14:59)
100 95 31 30-39 Male 136 GR TRIANTAFILLOS 

TARNANAS
- ΚΟΖΑΝΗ 0:00:04.703(00:00:00) 1:26:35.033(01:26:30) 3:15:39.970(03:15:35)

101 96 32 30-39 Male 287 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΑΞΟΣ - PHYSIOPILATES 0:00:15.860(00:00:00) 1:30:11.486(01:29:55) 3:15:41.790(03:15:25)
102 97 7 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 232 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΗΝΑΣ -   0:00:14.290(00:00:00) 1:30:07.253(01:29:52) 3:16:28.740(03:16:14)
103 98 15 50-59 Male 317 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ -   0:00:10.480(00:00:00) 1:34:32.200(01:34:21) 3:16:30.543(03:16:20)
104 99 38 40-49 Male 154 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΣ - RUNNING TEAM FARSALA 0:00:09.213(00:00:00) 1:26:57.753(01:26:48) 3:16:40.796(03:16:31)
105 100 33 30-39 Male 213 GR ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΔΗΣ - ΑΓΙΑ ΤΡΙΑΔΑ 0:00:14.290(00:00:00) 1:33:16.443(01:33:02) 3:16:58.550(03:16:44)
106 101 34 30-39 Male 285 GR ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:14.290(00:00:00) 1:33:17.953(01:33:03) 3:16:58.803(03:16:44)
107 102 8 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 110 GR KONSTANTINOS BOZINIS -   0:00:20.440(00:00:00) 1:36:22.480(01:36:02) 3:17:20.683(03:17:00)
108 6 2 W40-49 Female 192 GR ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ -   0:00:07.740(00:00:00) 1:29:54.473(01:29:46) 3:17:35.050(03:17:27)
109 7 1 WΕΩΣ-29 Female 198 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΣΙΒΗ -   0:00:18.320(00:00:00) 1:33:00.940(01:32:42) 3:17:41.556(03:17:23)
110 103 35 30-39 Male 116 GR NIKOLAOS GAVRIAS - ATHENS 0:00:18.166(00:00:00) - 3:19:43.803(03:19:25)
111 104 39 40-49 Male 269 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΟΡΤΑΡΙΤΗΣ - ΣΔΥΒ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ 0:00:03.363(00:00:00) 1:29:52.963(01:29:49) 3:20:40.300(03:20:36)
112 105 3 65-69 Male 220 GR ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΛΟΥΛΟΥΔΗΣ - ΣΔΥ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:00.030(00:00:00) 1:34:22.693(01:34:22) 3:20:40.556(03:20:40)
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113 106 4 65-69 Male 150 GR ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΒΑΙΟΣ - ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗ 0:00:14.210(00:00:00) 1:32:51.240(01:32:37) 3:20:49.810(03:20:35)
114 8 2 W30-39 Female 121 GR MARIA KARAPOSTOLOU - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:20.790(00:00:00) 1:36:35.686(01:36:14) 3:20:55.546(03:20:34)
115 107 16 50-59 Male 300 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

ΦΑΓΚΡΙΔΑΣ
- ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:12.753(00:00:00) 1:34:27.473(01:34:14) 3:21:18.550(03:21:05)

116 108 40 40-49 Male 261 GR ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:16.510(00:00:00) 1:32:59.723(01:32:43) 3:22:09.090(03:21:52)
117 109 41 40-49 Male 103 GR LEFTERIS BARLAGIANNIS - KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA 0:00:18.683(00:00:00) 1:35:23.680(01:35:04) 3:22:13.810(03:21:55)
118 9 1 W50+ Female 201 ΘΩΜΑΗ ΚΑΤΣΙΑΡΙΜΠΑ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:09.413(00:00:00) 1:32:23.990(01:32:14) 3:22:20.450(03:22:11)
119 110 42 40-49 Male 315 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΣΗΣ -   0:00:09.630(00:00:00) 1:36:11.456(01:36:01) 3:24:01.050(03:23:51)
120 111 9 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 245 GR ΑΜΒΡΟΣΙΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΓΑΝΗΣ -   0:00:18.166(00:00:00) 1:36:17.210(01:35:59) 3:25:25.060(03:25:06)
121 112 36 30-39 Male 146 GR ΒΙΚΤΩΡ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ -   0:00:09.763(00:00:00) 1:36:38.416(01:36:28) 3:25:29.560(03:25:19)
122 113 3 60-64 Male 133 GR NIKOS REMMAS - Σ.Δ. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:13.456(00:00:00) 1:29:20.493(01:29:07) 3:25:41.556(03:25:28)
123 114 37 30-39 Male 165 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΣΗΣ -   0:00:06.090(00:00:00) 1:36:12.186(01:36:06) 3:25:42.560(03:25:36)
124 115 43 40-49 Male 184 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΚΡΙΒΟΣ - ΝΕΑ ΑΓΧΙΑΛΟΣ 0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:30:37.470(01:30:30) 3:26:40.070(03:26:32)
125 116 44 40-49 Male 313 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΚΛΑΡΗΣ -   0:00:15.860(00:00:00) 1:39:15.440(01:38:59) 3:28:14.060(03:27:58)
126 117 10 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 249 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΑΝΟΣ -   0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:21:58.280(01:21:51) 3:29:36.590(03:29:29)
127 118 17 50-59 Male 167 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΡΑΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:14.290(00:00:00) 1:37:55.196(01:37:40) 3:30:27.396(03:30:13)
128 119 45 40-49 Male 270 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΙΟΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:16.163(00:00:00) 1:38:04.656(01:37:48) 3:30:27.563(03:30:11)
129 120 46 40-49 Male 257 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΚΑΣ - ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 0:00:11.280(00:00:00) 1:36:31.933(01:36:20) 3:30:35.060(03:30:23)
130 121 38 30-39 Male 143 GR IOANNIS ZACHAROPOULOS -   0:00:07.510(00:00:00) 1:24:44.276(01:24:36) 3:31:00.570(03:30:53)
131 122 18 50-59 Male 219 GR ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΛΙΟΝΤΟΣ -   0:00:07.490(00:00:00) 1:41:27.403(01:41:19) 3:32:35.070(03:32:27)
132 123 47 40-49 Male 156 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ -   - 1:34:53.213 (--:--:--) 3:33:20.253 (--:--:--)
133 124 48 40-49 Male 101 GR DAVID ALTMANN - Σ. Δ. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 0:00:14.473(00:00:00) 1:37:55.683(01:37:41) 3:33:22.066(03:33:07)
134 125 39 30-39 Male 183 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ - ΣΔΥ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:12.753(00:00:00) 1:32:00.980(01:31:48) 3:33:54.410(03:33:41)
135 126 40 30-39 Male 265 GR ΧΑΡΗΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
- ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:11.936(00:00:00) 1:29:41.993(01:29:30) 3:34:45.316(03:34:33)

136 127 19 50-59 Male 278 GR ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΣΑΜΠΑΤΑΚΟΣ - ΑΘΗΝΑ - 1:42:08.650 (--:--:--) 3:34:49.560 (--:--:--)
137 128 20 50-59 Male 242 GR ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΜΠΙΜΠΤΖΑΣ - KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP 0:00:18.166(00:00:00) 1:42:51.886(01:42:33) 3:35:18.603(03:35:00)
138 129 11 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 274 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ -   0:00:14.606(00:00:00) 1:36:14.673(01:36:00) 3:35:31.806(03:35:17)
139 10 2 W50+ Female 176 GR ΟΛΓΑ ΓΕΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ - Σ.Μ.Ν.Λ. 0:00:07.193(00:00:00) 1:34:21.720(01:34:14) 3:35:47.816(03:35:40)
140 130 49 40-49 Male 137 GR NIKOS TSAKIRIDIS -   0:00:16.663(00:00:00) 1:37:05.423(01:36:48) 3:35:53.310(03:35:36)
141 11 3 W40-49 Female 293 GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΤΣΑΛΙΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ - - 0:00:14.606(00:00:00) - 3:37:26.663(03:37:12)
142 131 21 50-59 Male 284 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - KARDITSA 0:00:10.966(00:00:00) 1:38:44.433(01:38:33) 3:37:45.313(03:37:34)
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ΣΟΥΦΟΠΛΑΚΟΣ
143 12 3 W30-39 Female 305 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΦΟΥΝΤΑ -   0:00:07.873(00:00:00) - 3:37:56.316(03:37:48)
144 132 41 30-39 Male 308 GR ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ - ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑ 0:00:25.800(00:00:00) 1:36:29.690(01:36:03) 3:38:08.560(03:37:42)
145 133 22 50-59 Male 149 GR ΒΙΚΤΩΡ ΒΑΪΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:18.166(00:00:00) 1:42:55.400(01:42:37) 3:38:24.820(03:38:06)
146 134 50 40-49 Male 246 GR ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΝΤΕΝΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:36:08.433(01:36:02) 3:39:46.816(03:39:41)
147 135 51 40-49 Male 131 GR VASSILEIOS NTELIS - DRADIO RUNNING TEAM 0:00:12.506(00:00:00) 1:38:42.190(01:38:29) 3:40:59.823(03:40:47)
148 136 52 40-49 Male 254 FR ΑΡΝΩ ΝΤΕΛΕΡΜ - ΣΥΔ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:13.710(00:00:00) 1:36:06.190(01:35:52) 3:41:47.313(03:41:33)
149 137 23 50-59 Male 217 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΙΣΚΟΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ Ν. 

ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
0:00:19.640(00:00:00) 1:36:07.253(01:35:47) 3:44:54.120(03:44:34)

150 138 53 40-49 Male 216 GR ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΛΕΚΑΝΟΣ -   0:00:16.896(00:00:00) 1:38:05.676(01:37:48) 3:45:29.320(03:45:12)
151 139 5 65-69 Male 125 GR ΑPOSTOLOS KYRIDIS - ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:42:47.646(01:42:41) 3:46:27.086(03:46:21)
152 140 54 40-49 Male 129 GR MINAS MAKRIDIS - Σ.Μ.Ν.Λ. 0:00:11.280(00:00:00) 1:44:28.660(01:44:17) 3:49:29.863(03:49:18)
153 13 4 W30-39 Female 164 GR ΑΝΝΑ ΓΙΩΣΗ - ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:00:05.736(00:00:00) 1:47:54.380(01:47:48) 3:50:08.026(03:50:02)
154 141 1 70+ Male 323 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ -   0:00:20.790(00:00:00) 1:44:20.126(01:43:59) 3:50:30.060(03:50:09)
155 142 4 60-64 Male 235 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΓΚΑΣ - ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΒΟΛΟΥ 0:00:18.453(00:00:00) - 3:50:30.283(03:50:11)
156 143 55 40-49 Male 112 GR ΣΙΜΟΣ ΘΕΟΣΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:09.460(00:00:00) 1:49:13.600(01:49:04) 3:54:24.750(03:54:15)
157 144 56 40-49 Male 256 GR ΒΑΙΟΣ ΞΗΡΟΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ - YOLO 0:00:16.163(00:00:00) 1:42:50.670(01:42:34) 3:56:19.623(03:56:03)
158 14 3 W50+ Female 290 GR ΑΘΗΝΑ ΤΡΑΙΚΟΥ -   0:00:10.966(00:00:00) 1:46:53.883(01:46:42) 3:58:47.090(03:58:36)
159 145 57 40-49 Male 226 GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΑΚΑΣ -   0:00:19.123(00:00:00) 1:45:35.640(01:45:16) 4:01:17.330(04:00:58)
160 15 4 W40-49 Female 162 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:14.243(00:00:00) 1:50:43.106(01:50:28) 4:03:23.336(04:03:09)
161 146 5 60-64 Male 294 GR ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ - ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 0:00:14.226(00:00:00) - 4:06:31.846(04:06:17)
162 147 24 50-59 Male 316 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ -   0:00:09.090(00:00:00) 1:53:03.846(01:52:54) 4:11:19.100(04:11:10)
163 148 25 50-59 Male 253 GR ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΝΟΤΗΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ 

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ
0:00:15.860(00:00:00) - 4:11:19.380(04:11:03)

164 16 5 W30-39 Female 233 GR ΦΑΝΗ ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΑ -   0:00:09.980(00:00:00) 1:58:26.036(01:58:16) 4:14:43.856(04:14:33)
165 149 26 50-59 Male 248 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΩΡΙΑΝΟΣ -   0:00:17.296(00:00:00) 1:51:02.070(01:50:44) 4:18:32.103(04:18:14)
166 150 12 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 191 GR ΖΙΩΓΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ 0:00:18.770(00:00:00) 1:49:32.126(01:49:13) 4:18:40.096(04:18:21)
167 151 58 40-49 Male 178 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΕΛΦΟΣ - ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 0:00:19.516(00:00:00) 1:49:41.096(01:49:21) 4:18:40.133(04:18:20)
168 152 27 50-59 Male 195 GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΜΠΙΛΛΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:20.426(00:00:00) 1:43:55.410(01:43:34) 4:22:06.166(04:21:45)
169 153 59 40-49 Male 281 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΚΑΠΕΡΔΑΣ - ΑΠΡΟΠΟΝΗΤΟΙ L.A. 0:00:18.670(00:00:00) 1:53:52.843(01:53:34) 4:22:08.003(04:21:49)
170 154 7 ALL Male 185 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ -   0:00:10.100(00:00:00) 1:54:52.560(01:54:42) 4:24:01.180(04:23:51)
171 155 6 60-64 Male 172 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΑΣ - ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ 0:00:14.606(00:00:00) 2:00:13.776(01:59:59) 4:31:29.280(04:31:14)
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ΝΟΜΟΥ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
172 156 13 ΕΩΣ-29 Male 267 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 

ΠΕΛΤΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ
-   0:00:19.923(00:00:00) - 4:33:33.103(04:33:13)

173 17 5 W40-49 Female 237 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΠΑΝΙΑ - LARISA 0:00:18.020(00:00:00) 2:08:09.720(02:07:51) 4:33:55.160(04:33:37)
174 157 42 30-39 Male 117 GR VASILIOS GKAGKASTATHIS -   0:00:17.296(00:00:00) 2:04:51.016(02:04:33) 4:34:04.986(04:33:47)
175 158 60 40-49 Male 169 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΟΝΤΙΚΟΥΛΗΣ - ΣΜΝΛ 0:00:17.133(00:00:00) 1:34:30.203(01:34:13) -
176 159 61 40-49 Male 170 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ - PARADEISOPOULOS COACHING 0:00:13.956(00:00:00) 1:19:02.050(01:18:48) -
177 160 28 50-59 Male 197 GR ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 

ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΤΗΣ
- LARISA 0:00:15.860(00:00:00) 1:42:49.160(01:42:33) -

178 161 29 50-59 Male 181 ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΟΞΑΡΑΣ - ΣΚΟΥΠΑ 0:00:30.090(00:00:00) 2:07:08.250(02:06:38) -
179 162 30 50-59 Male 302 GR ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΗΣ - ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:00:09.176(00:00:00) 1:34:05.440(01:33:56) -
180 163 8 ALL Male 301 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΝΤΖΙΚΗΣ -   0:00:04.103(00:00:00) 1:15:02.833(01:14:58) -
181 164 62 40-49 Male 126 GR NIKOLAOS LIAKOS - LARISA 0:00:09.963(00:00:00) 1:43:20.166(01:43:10) -
182 165 63 40-49 Male 215 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ - ΣΚΟΥΠΑ 0:00:32.310(00:00:00) 2:08:11.720(02:07:39) -
183 166 64 40-49 Male 279 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΕΪΝΤΗΣ - ΓΣ ΤΑ ΦΑΛΑΡΑ 0:00:11.280(00:00:00) 1:55:58.323(01:55:47) -
184 18 6 W40-49 Female 229 GR ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΑΡΟΥΓΚΑ - Σ.Δ.Υ.ΒΟΛΟΥ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΚΑΣΑΛΜ 0:00:10.100(00:00:00) 1:44:51.620(01:44:41) -
185 167 43 30-39 Male 231 GR ΘΩΜΑΣ 

ΜΕΛΙΤΖΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
- MELIKI TRAIL TEAM 0:00:04.466(00:00:00) 1:18:46.063(01:18:41) -

186 168 65 40-49 Male 258 GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ΠΑΛΗΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

- ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ 0:00:15.846(00:00:00) 1:29:32.730(01:29:16) -

187 169 44 30-39 Male 180 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ - ΑΡΗΣ ΒΕΛΟΥΧΙΩΤΗΣ 0:00:15.213(00:00:00) 1:28:55.483(01:28:40) -
188 170 66 40-49 Male 255 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 

ΝΤΙΡΟΚΑΛΤΣΗΣ
- T.C.C 0:00:16.380(00:00:00) 1:32:36.956(01:32:20) -

189 19 4 W50+ Female 109 GR ARGYROULA BOUSIOU DNF 
DNF

- DNF 0:00:07.610(00:00:00) - -

190 171 31 50-59 Male 243 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΠΙΝΤΑΚΑΣ - ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:00:29.220(00:00:00) - -


